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Busbar connector — SV 9320.020

created: 15.06.2021 on www.rittal.com/com-en

Product description

Description:

Material:

Product description
To fit busbars:
Connection type:

Packs of:

Weight/pack:

Copper weight (kg

per piece):

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:
ETIM 7.0:

ETIM 6.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

Ao Rittal 2021

For connecting rectangular busbars, no drilling required.

Top piece: Sheet steel, zinc-plated, passivated
Contact plate: E-Cu, silver-plated

With dimensions (mm): 20 x 5-30 x 10

Single connection

3 pc(s).

0.65 kg

0.11

4028177149823

85369010

EC000713

EC000713

27400606


http://localhost:9001/com-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO0566&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27400606

Product description: SV Busbar connector, for E-Cu 20x5-30x10 mm, single connection
Approvals
Approvals: UL + C-UL
UR
Certificates: EAC
Declarations: Declaration of conformity
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